CRAIFTMADLE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Indoor
Candelabra

5
Incandescent
60

13.30

Flat Black

Flynt - 52975-FB

5 Light Island

The Flynt collection unites simplicity and style. The open

cage design, multiple sizes, and angular details offer a
look at home in any setting.

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Canopy Width (in.)

Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

40

19
26.75
4.50
0.87
21.63
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